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TEAM NAME
London High School
Tippecanoe High School
Bexley High School
Marietta High School
New Philadelphia City Schools
Columbian High School
John Glenn High School
Rogers High School

December 10, 2022
DIVISION Division lll

CITY
London
Tipp City
Bexley
Marietta
New Philadelphia
Tiffin
New Concord
Toledo

Fight Song
TOTAL
53.150
54.700
67.800

69750
64.700
68.400
66.350
66.500

OHSAA Spirit State Championships QUALIFYING ROUND

Band Chant Crowd Leading

TOTAL TOTAL
46.650 70.450
48.150 58.250
48.250 70.650
48.150 71.050
48.550 68.950
53800 76500
47.850 64.700
35.350 62.300

COMBINED
TOTAL
170.250
161.100
186.700
188.950
182.200
198.700
178.900
164.150



