

OHSAA Spirit State Championships QUALIFYING ROUND December 10, 2022 DIVISION Division III

			Fight Song	Band Chant	Crowd Leading	COMBINED
TEAM	TEAM NAME	CITY	TOTAL	TOTAL	TOTAL	TOTAL
1	London High School	London	53.150	46.650	70.450	170.250
2	Tippecanoe High School	Tipp City	54.700	48.150	58.250	161.100
3	Bexley High School	Bexley	67.800	48.250	70.650	186.700
4	Marietta High School	Marietta	69.750	48.150	71.050	188.950
5	New Philadelphia City Schools	New Philadelphia	64.700	48.550	68.950	182.200
6	Columbian High School	Tiffin	68.400	53.800	76.500	198.700
7	John Glenn High School	New Concord	66.350	47.850	64.700	178.900
8	Rogers High School	Toledo	66.500	35.350	62.300	164.150